
PMA Sustainable Packaging Solutions Webinar 
Speaker Contact Information 

 

Listed in presentation order 

 

 
Roland Arbesleitner 
Head of Sales 
VPZ 
r.arbesleitner@vpz.at   
+43 660 6699 479 

Victoria Lopez 
Marketing 
Fox Packaging 
victoria.lopez@foxbag.com  
(956) 252-2507 

Jason Vande Loo 
Director Technical and Business Development 
Belmark 
jasonv@belmark.com  
(920) 412-6018 

Kevin Kelly 
CEO 
Emerald Packaging 
sales@empack.com 

Jennifer Doxey 
West Coast Sales Manager 
Giro Pack 
jdoxey@giropack.com  
(559) 474-5694 

Minto Roy 
Managing Partner / Co-Founder  
Social Print Paper ltd. / Sugar Sheet Paper 
minto@socialprint.com  
(604) 635-1881 

Sara Lozano 
Manager of Marketing + Product Development 
Sambrailo 
s.lozano@sambrailo.com  

Nathan Hall 
Director Fresh Produce and Compliance 
Disruptive Packaging 
Nathan.hall@disruptivepackaging.com.au 
+61 488 220 513 

Øyvind Briså 
Company Director 
Bama Packaging AS 
oyvind.brisa@bama.no 
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